
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 04.11.2007

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Andrea Ewald Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Timo Bübeck ASV Vörstetten
2:30

02
4:00

13
 0  1  0 15 0 7.

2 Daniel Gohlke KSV Schriesheim
SS 8:5

51
PS 7:4

34
SS 8:4

53
 3 13  0 23 0 2.I

3 Luca Sammet TSV Asperg
3:10

14
PS 16:10

31
2:30

02
 1  4  0 21 0 6.III

4 Dirk Schuler KSV Ketsch
TÜ 13:1

43
4:00

12
 1  5  0 17 2 4.II

Pool B

1 Richard Wegner SV 98 Brötzingen
2:00

02
1:20

03
 0  0  0  6 0 8.

2 Benjamin Rößler ASV Vörstetten
SS 16:2

51
SS 11:0

54
PS 10:6

33
 3 13  0 37 2 1.I

3 Tonoyan Mher Olympia Schiltigheim
PS 8:2

34
SS 5:4

51
6:00

12
 2  9  0 19 1 3.II

4 Robin Keck KSC Olym. Graben-Neudorf
4:00

13
2:45

02
 0  1  0  2 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Daniel Gohlke - Luca Sammet

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Benjamin Rößler - Tonoyan Mher

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Luca Sammet TSV Asperg 0 6.02:15

Pool B 4 Robin Keck KSC Olym. Graben-Neudorf 4 5.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 4 Dirk Schuler KSV Ketsch 1 4.03:20

Pool B 3 Tonoyan Mher Olympia Schiltigheim 3 3.PS 5:15

Pool A 2 Daniel Gohlke KSV Schriesheim 0 2.03:25

Pool B 2 Benjamin Rößler ASV Vörstetten 5 1.SS 3:11
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